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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

TOURNOI DE REGULARITE

Bridge Club De Lisieux - 22/05/2018 - (Aprés-midi)
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Mme Marcelle NAVARRETE - Mme Michéle CAFFARENA
Mme Solange HUARD - M. Alain DUSSAULE

M. Robert PORTEBOS - Mme Jacqueline SALLIN

Mme Daniele BRUYERE - Mme Stephanie GIRARDOT
Mme Brigitte BARABE - Mme Monique MOORE

M. Francois DUCLOS - M. Jean-Henri MEURICE

M. Bernard LEMARCHAND - Mme Brigitte LEMARINIER
Mme Nicole EMIEL - M. Michel EMIEL

M. Jean-Pierre ASSIRE - Mme Edith LEMARCHAND

%

62,70
60,85
53,70
51,85
50,93
49,74
45,24
44,97
29,89

PE
103
66
48
36
26

Bonus

13
10
56

81
38

494



